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DESIGNED BY CECILIE MANZ




DUSTY LIMESTONE

AR

VERY GREY

PALE MOSS

The beautiful Mingus pendants are designed by Cecilie Manz. The form is organic
even if it originates in four straight facets. The lamp's top is flat and fitted with an
acrylic fixture that allows light to seep out. Mingus is manufactured in aluminium
and lacquered in six matt nuances. In addition to pure white, there are five other
tones: blue-black, neutral grey, dusty moss green, a light green tone resembling
celadon green and an off-white nuance a bit reminiscent of limestone. Mingus
provides a pleasant, direct light. The depth of the shade prevents glare.
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FACTS

COLOURS/SURFACE Dusty Limestone, Very
Grey, Pale Moss, Light Celadon, Nearly Black and
White, matt lacquer

MATERIAL Aluminium

ILLUMINANCE P1

700 lux IH: 60 cm (CFL 23W 11500 Im)
ILLUMINANCE P2

1211 lux I H: 60 ¢cm (CFL 30W 2000 Im)

2422 lux | H: 60 ¢cm (CFL 60W [ 4000 Im)

320 mm
213 mm

0340 mm

LIGHT CELADON

PRODUCT NAME

MINGUS Pendant 1 dusty limestone
MINGUS Pendant 1 very grey
MINGUS Pendant 1 pale moss
MINGUS Pendant 1 light celadon
MINGUS Pendant 1 nearly black
MINGUS Pendant 1 white

MINGUS Pendant 2 dusty limestone
MINGUS Pendant 2 very grey
MINGUS Pendant 2 pale moss
MINGUS Pendant 2 light celadon
MINGUS Pendant 2 nearly black
MINGUS Pendant 2 white

WHITE

—

PRODUCT CODE  DESCRIPTION

24197203
24197011

24197110

24197404
24197309
24197505
24198203
24198011

24198110
24198404
24198309
24198505

0220,
0220,
0220,
9220,
220,
0220,
2340,
@340,
@340,
2340,
@340,
2340,

dusty limestone lacquer/grey textile cord
very grey lacquer/grey textile cord

pale moss lacquer/grey textile cord

light celadon lacquer/grey textile cord
nearly black lacquer/grey textile cord
white lacquer/white textile cord

dusty limestone lacquer/grey textile cord
very grey lacquer/grey textile cord

pale moss lacquer/grey textile cord

light celadon lacquer/grey textile cord
nearly black lacquer/grey textile cord

white lacquer/white textile cord

LIGHT SOURCE
E27 max 50W
E27 max 50W
E27 max 50W
E27 max 50W
E27 max 50W
E27 max 50W
E27 max 90W
E27 max 90W
E27 max 90W
E27 max 90W
E27 max 90W
E27 max 90W
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